Sorry, you need to enable JavaScript to visit this website.

SYNAREL® (nafarelin acetate) What happens if a dose of Synarel® is missed?

What happens if a dose of Synarel® is missed?

If it is almost time for the next dose, skip the missed dose and take the next dose when required. Otherwise, the patient should take it as soon as they remember and then go back to taking it as they would normally. If one or more doses have been missed, a pregnancy test should subsequently be performed before treatment is to continue. Patients should not take a double dose to make up for their missed dose.

REFERENCE

Synarel®(nafarelin acetate) Product Information

Synarel®(nafarelin acetate) Consumer Medicine Information

Tips and Tricks

Searching Tips
For more accurate search results, please ensure you enter at least two specific keywords
Haven't found what you are looking for?
Try entering additional or different clinical terms to refine your search. Or you can submit an enquiry online via the Send Medical Enquiry tab or contact Pfizer’s Medical Information Service on 1800 675 229.
Product Information
For a full list of Product Information documents, click on the Product Information tab.
Want to provide some feedback?
Complete the Pfizer Medical Information Website Survey to answer a few questions about your experience and satisfaction with the site.

Contact Pfizer Medical Information

Speak live with a Pfizer Medical Information professional
1800 675 229
Monday to Friday 9am – 5pm EST